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The place from Stockholm offers 28 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $124.5. What User
likes about Gnarly Burger Vasagatan:
super recommended! the burgers are absolutely amazing! the lunch menu is very good: 119 for burger, fries,
water and coffee. server are very nice and friendly and they all speak English. the environment is also really cool
and cool read more. As a guest, you can use the WLAN of the establishment at no extra cost. If you're craving
for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delicious menus, roasted with fish,
seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Besides the fine
sandwiches, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack. The burgers of this establishment are
among the highlights and are usually served with side dishes such as French fries, leaf and cabbage salads or
wedges, The dishes are usually prepared for you fast and fresh.
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gnarly Burger Yasagatan Yenu

Non alcoholic drinks
KAFFE
Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

Chicken
CHICKENWINGS
Amerikanische Pizza
SAN FRANCISCO

Hamburgers

ROUTE 66

Specialty Drinks

CHOCOHOLIC

Other Dishes

BIG ASS NACHOS

Gnarly Burgers

BOB'S HOT

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
TUNA SALAD

Not Burgers
GNARLY CRAZY COMBO
CRISPY WINGS FRIES

360 kr

2,014 kr

1,001 kr

1,339 kr

1,339 kr

956 kr

2,351 kr

1,339 kr

1,901 kr
2,126 kr

2,126 kr
2,014 kr

Dessert

VEGAN FUDGE BROWNIE
LEMON CHEESECAKE
WAFFLES
illksshakes
2 STRAWBERRY

MILKSHAKE

CHOCOLATE
MILKSHAKE

VANILLA MILKSHAKE

Starters

GNARLY COMBO
SMALL ASS NACHOS

SLOW COOKED BABY BACK
RIBS

SMALL BABY BACK RIBS

Burgers

GNARLY CHEESE
& , BURGER

SPICY BBQ BACON

CHILI DIABLO

BURGER

HILLBILLY SMASH
KIDS GNARLY BURGER

956 kr
889 kr
889 kr

664 kr

664 kr

664 kr

889 kr
1,226 kr

2,014 kr

1,114 kr

1,339 kr
1,339 kr
1,339 kr

1,339 kr
889 kr
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CHICKEN BURGER 1,339 kr
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gnarly Burger Yasagatan

Vasagatan 9, SE-111 20 Opening Hours:

Stockholm, Sweden Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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