





https://menulist.menu Vasagatan 9, SE-111 20 Stockholm, Sweden +33186995715 - https://www.foodora.se/en/chain/cd5zi/gnarlyburger/chain/cd5zi/gnarly-burger









The place from Stockholm offers 28 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$124.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Gnarly Burger Vasagatan:

super recommended! the burgers are absolutely amazing! the lunch menu is very good: 119 for burger, fries, water and coffee. server are very nice and friendly and they all speak English. the environment is also really cool and cool <u>read more</u>. As a guest, you can use the WLAN of the establishment at no extra cost. If you're craving for some **tasty South American culinary arts**, this is the place to be: delicious menus, roasted with **fish**, **seafood delicacies**, **and meat**, but also <u>corn</u>, <u>beans</u>, <u>and potatoes</u> are in the menu, Besides the fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack. The burgers of this establishment are among the highlights and are usually served with side dishes such as French fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, The dishes are usually prepared for you fast and fresh.

GNARLY CRAZY COMBO 2,126 kr

**CRISPY WINGS FRIES** 

2,014 kr

	W.	A John Street
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	No.	

Non alcoholic drinks		Dessert		
KAFFE	360 kr	VEGAN FU	DGE BROWNIE	956 kr
		LEMON CHEESECAKE		889 kr
Sandwiches		WAFFLES		889 kr
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	2,014 kr	Milksh	akes	
Chicken		201	STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	664 kr
CHICKENWINGS	1,001 kr	(6)	CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	664 kr
Amerikanische Pizza		VANILLA N	IILKSHAKE	664 kr
SAN FRANCISCO	1,339 kr	Starter	5	
Hamburgers		GNARLY COMBO		889 kr
ROUTE 66	1,339 kr	SMALL ASS NACHOS		1,226 kr
		SLOW COOKED BABY BACK RIBS		2,014 kr
Specialty Drinks			BY BACK RIBS	1,114 kr
CHOCOHOLIC	956 kr			•
Other Dishes		Burger		
BIG ASS NACHOS	2,351 kr		GNARLY CHEESE BURGER	<b>1,339</b> kr
	2,001 Ki		SPICY BBQ BACON	1,339 kr
<b>Grarly Burgers</b> BOB'S HOT 1,339 kr			CHILI DIABLO BURGER	1,339 kr
	1,339 kr	HILLBILLY	SMASH	1,339 kr
Salads		KIDS GNA	RLY BURGER	889 kr
CAESAR SALAD	1,901 kr			
TUNA SALAD	2,126 kr			
Not Burgers				



CHICKEN BURGER

1,339 kr



### Gnarly Burger Vasagatan

Vasagatan 9, SE-111 20 Stockholm, Sweden Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 **a**gallery image